TypHUp no nnasaHuio "BeceHHne YemMnuoHb!"
KpacHogap, 2.3.2025

AucTtaHumna 13
02.03.2025 - 12:00

MyxunHbl, 100m Bpacc

OTKpbITbIE
CTapTOoBbIi NPOTOKON

3annbiB 1 133

2 BECENOB, JamnaH

3 WETUHWNH, AnekcaHap
4 MYXPAHOB, borgaH

5 BOJIOUKOB, 3axapwii

3annbiB 2 n3 3

1 ABPAMOB, ®enop

2 OMEJNIbYYK, Anekceli

3 AJIEWLEHKO, Munxaun

4 MbIWHEHKO, Matseii

5 AEMbAHYEHKO, ®enukc
6 TKAYEHKO, Cepreii

3annbiB 3 13 3

1 BPAXKKWNH, Knpunn

2 XXAPKOB, Baaum

3 MANTALLEHKO, CemeH
4 WAHUBIH, Anekcei

5 BYPAKOXOB, Erop

6 OAT/IOB, Bayecnas

lop poxaeHus

15
15
14
15

13
15
08
15
14
15

12
08
10
10
12
08

Licka
Licka
Licka
Licka

TiPi Swim

Licka

CK MatukoBckuii
Licka

Onumnusa KpacHogap
Licka

Licka

Sidorenko Swim
Licka

Licka

Onumnna KpacHogap
CK MatukoBckumii

2:05.00
1:57.00
1:58.00
2:14.00

1:45.00
1:42.00
1:31.00
1:40.00
1:44.00
1:55.00

1:25.00
1:20.00
1:17.00
1:18.00
1:21.30
1:28.50

Splash Meet Manager, 11.81460

Registered to RSF/Rostov Region/Sergei Mishchenko

02.03.2025 9:57 - Ctpanuua 1



