

13 , 100m
02.03.2025 - 12:00

1 3

2	,	15	2:05.00
3	,	15	1:57.00
4	,	14	1:58.00
5	,	15	2:14.00

2 3

1	,	13	TiPi Swim	1:45.00
2	,	15		1:42.00
3	,	08		1:31.00
4	,	15		1:40.00
5	,	14		1:44.00
6	,	15		1:55.00

3 3

1	,	12		1:25.00
2	,	08	Sidorenko Swim	1:20.00
3	,	10		1:17.00
4	,	10		1:18.00
5	,	12		1:21.30
6	,	08		1:28.50